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PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BUONO CARMEN BETTY 1 235,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 MARCHETTI ERIKA 2 208

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 CANDILENO CONCETTA 3 206,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 RAMUNDO PAOLA 4 185

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BERTOLO IRIS 5 127,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 LIBRALON ELISA 6 96,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 SQUIZZATO ELENA 7 93,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 TOGNOLIN CRISTINA 8 85

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 SCUDIERO WALTER 9 83,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 CONTE CAROLA 10 83,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 PAVAN FRANCESCA 11 79,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 ZANIOLO MICHELA 12 77,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BENETOLLO ALESSIA 13 74,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 MOLINARIO SARA 14 74

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 MORABITO ROSALBA 15 71

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BULIAN NICOLETTA 16 70,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 SCIONTI MARIACELESTE 17 68,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 MARCATO MARGHERITA 18 67,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 PANDOLFO FRANCESCA 19 67

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 TRAINA GIUSEPPE 20 66

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BENETTON DANIELE 21 66

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 CAMPANINO CATERINA 22 65,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 VIRGIS MONICA 23 64

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BETTIN MONICA 24 59,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 SICIGNANO MARIA 25 59

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 REBESCHINI VALERIA 26 56,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 SCALCO GIULIA 27 56,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 PIEROBON SARA 28 56

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 FINCATO FEDERICA 29 55,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 CELENTANO SARA 30 55

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 SORACE LUIGI 31 49,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 MANZI EDDA 32 48,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 LONARDI LAURA 33 48,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 PADULA MARIALAURA 34 47

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BLANDINI CHIARA 35 47

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 SALMASO ERICA 36 47

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 GIUFFRE' ROBERTA 37 45

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BONAVOLONTA' RAFFAELE 38 44

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 MANCARI CLAUDIA 39 43

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 PANAZZOLO SARA 40 42,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BUSIELLO RAFFAELLA 41 42,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BRAGAGNOLO ELISA 42 42

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 RITROVATO VALERIA 43 42

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 TREVELIN ALICE 

MARCELLINA

44 40,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 MARIN ANAMARIA 45 39

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 SFORZA MARIAPRISCA 46 36,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 SPADAFORA MARILENA 47 36,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 PETTENUZZO SARA 48 35

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BENOZZO ILARIA 49 33
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PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 CORRADIN GIULIA 50 33

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 VALLOTTO ELISA 51 33

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 CASARIN BEATRICE 52 31

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 FRARON ELISA 53 31

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 PEGORARO ALESSIA 54 29

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 SCARPA ALBERTO 55 28

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 ROSSO ARIANNA 56 27,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 SESANA LAURA 57 27,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 FRISON LUISA 58 27

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BONIN DESY 59 26

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 FACCO GIADA 60 26

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 CAREGNATO LINDA 61 25,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 TESSAROLO ALESSIA 62 24,50

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 GONZO ELENA 63 24

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 BREGOLIN LINDA 64 24

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 LAURETTA ROSY 65 22

PD PDIC896004 AM2C 3 DI BARTOLO GIULIA ROSA 66 22

P
D

IC
896004 - A

7D
9F

5D
 - R

E
G

IS
T

R
O

 P
R

O
T

O
C

O
LLO

 - 0012019 - 10/09/2025 - V
II.1 - U


